2017 Head of Oyster Bay

Race Schedule

Race 1: Mixed Masters 4x Final @ 09:00 AM

null

Race 2: Womens Masters 2x Final @ 09:10 AM
1 Amadeusz Rowing Academy/Sagamore RA [Composite] (V. Sigal)[D/54/0.0]

Race 6: Mixed Masters 8+ Final @ 09:20 AM
2 HofstralUnder 21/0/0.0]

Race 4: Womens Masters 1x Final @ 09:30 AM

3 Sagamore RA (L. Dentone Milks)[A/35/0.0]
4 EastEnd (J. Gatz)[C/46/0.0]
5 Conshohocken (K. McFetridge)[A/28/0.0]

Race 7: Mixed Masters 2x Final @ 09:40 AM

6 Sagamore RA B (E. Santoro)[E/56/0.0]
7 Sag Harbor (V. Keegan)[B/39/0.0]
8 Sagamore RA A (E. Ryan)[G/65/0.0]

Race 10: Mens Middle School 8+ Final @ 12:00 PM

9 Port Rowing
10 Cold Spring Harbor
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Race 11: Mens Middle School 4x Final @ 12:10 PM

16 Port Rowing A

17 Long Island RC

18 Cold Spring Harbor (J. Cornog)
19 Sagamore RAC

20 Sagamore RA A

21 Sagamore RAB

Race 12: Womens Middle School 4x Final @ 12:20 PM

23 Cold Spring Harbor (I. Apostolakos)
24  Port Rowing
25 Sagamore RA A

Race 13: Womens Middle School 8+ Final @ 12:30 PM

28 Cold Spring Harbor (I. Apostolakos)
29 Port Rowing

Race 14: Womens HS Novice 4+ Final @ 02:00 PM

35 St. John the Baptist (A. Kerr)
36 Sagamore RA (J. Bunster)
37 Long lsland RC

Race 15: Womens HS Varsity 8+ Final @ 02:10 PM

40 Sagamore RA (G. Grassi)

41 St. John the Baptist (G. Mercurio)
42 Cold Spring Harbor

43 St. Anthony's B

44  St. Anthony's A
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Race 16: Womens HS Varsity 1x Final @ 02:20 PM

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Amadeusz Rowing Academy
Amadeusz Rowing Academy
Amadeusz Rowing Academy
Amadeusz Rowing Academy
Amadeusz Rowing Academy
Long Island RC

Long Island RC

Amadeusz Rowing Academy
Amadeusz Rowing Academy
Long Island RC

(C. Azevedo)
(W. Newman)
(A. Hutzel)
(J. Oruci)

(A. Weilert)

(J. Coleman)
(G. Vecchio)

Race 17: Mens HS Varsity 1x Final @ 02:30 PM

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Amadeusz Rowing Academy
Amadeusz Rowing Academy
Amadeusz Rowing Academy
Amadeusz Rowing Academy
Amadeusz Rowing Academy
Amadeusz Rowing Academy
Peconic (B. arns)

Amadeusz Rowing Academy
Amadeusz Rowing Academy

(N. Chiu)

(A. Crocco)

(T. Chabowski)
(E. Seidner)

(J. McNicholas)
(K. Dworak)

(A. Wysolovski)
(j. fallon)

Oak Neck Rowing Academy (T. Filiaci)

Race 18: Mens HS Varsity 8+ Final @ 02:40 PM

76
77
78
79
80
81

Sagamore RA (R. SANDERS)

Cold Spring Harbor (M. Bigger)

St. Anthony's A
Port Rowing B
St. Anthony's B
Port Rowing A
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Race 19: Mens HS Novice 4+ Final @ 02:50 PM

85 Sagamore RAB (T. Hogan)
86 Knox Falcons

87 Sagamore RA A (n. peranzo)
88 Port Rowing

89 St. John the Baptist B

90 St. John the Baptist A

Race 20: Womens HS Varsity 2x Final @ 03:00 PM

95 Sagamore RA A (N. O'Sullivan)

96 Sagamore RA B (M. Cusumano)

97 Amadeusz Rowing Academy C (J. Coleman)

98 Amadeusz Rowing Academy D (J. Oruci)

99 Sag Harbor
100 Amadeusz Rowing Academy A (J. Cervoni)
101 Amadeusz Rowing Academy B (A. Weilert)
102 Long Island RC

Race 21: Mens HS Varsity 2x Final @ 03:10 PM

107 Amadeusz Rowing Academy A (A. Zimny)

108 Sagamore RA C (H. Jervis)

109 Knox Falcons A (H. Bui)

110 Long Island RC B

111 Amadeusz Rowing Academy E (F. Skulimowski)
112 Amadeusz Rowing Academy B (J. McNicholas)
113 Amadeusz Rowing Academy C (E. Seidner)
114 Sagamore RA D (T. Aly)

115 Knox Falcons B

116 Long Island RC A

117 Sagamore RA A (N. Feder)

118 Amadeusz Rowing Academy D (j. fallon)

119 Cold Spring Harbor (A. Milhim)

120 Sagamore RA B (G. Kang)
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Race 22: Womens HS Novice 8+ Final @ 03:20 PM

124 Sagamore RA A (M. Blaustein)
125 St. Anthony's

126 St. John the Baptist A (A. Kerr)
127 Sagamore RA B (E. Keller)

128 St. John the Baptist B (R. Fioresi)

Race 23: Mens HS Varsity 4+ Final @ 03:30 PM

132 St. John the Baptist A (C. Sorrell)

133 St. Anthony's

134 Long Island RC

135 Cold Spring Harbor (A. Milhim)

136 Port Rowing

137 Sagamore RA (R. SANDERS)

138 St. John the Baptist B (A. Giovanniello)

Race 24: Womens HS Varsity 4x Final @ 03:40 PM

142 Long Island RC A
143 Long Island RC B
144 Sagamore RA A (B. Cody)

Race 25: Mens HS Novice 8+ Final @ 03:50 PM

148 Sagamore RA A (M. Keczmer)
149 Cold Spring Harbor

150 Sagamore RAB

151 St. Anthony's

152 Port Rowing

Race 26: Womens HS Varsity 4+ Final @ 04:00 PM

156 St. Anthony's

158 Cold Spring Harbor A (M. Cody)
159 Sagamore RA A (G. Grassi)
160 St. John the Baptist (J. Maio)
161 Long Island RC A

162 Long Island RC B
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Race 27: Mens HS Varsity 4x Final @ 04:10 PM

165 Sagamore RA (L. Lambropoulos)
166 Long Island RC

Race 28: Womens HS Novice 4x Final @ 04:20 PM
167 Long Island RC

Race 30: Mixed HS 2x Final @ 04:30 PM
169 Sagamore RA A (M. Cusumano)

Race 31: Mixed HS 8+ Final @ 04:40 PM

173 St. John the Baptist A

174 Sagamore RA A (G. Kang)
175 St. John the Baptist B

176 Sagamore RA B

There are 118 crews scheduled to
race.
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